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                     4 A44A A4 

DAY 
 

 

8:15am 

-8:30am 

Prayer 

 

8:30am - 

9:10am 

1 

9:35am- 

10:15am 

2 

 

10:15a
m -
11:00 
am 

11:00am-       
11:40am 

3 

12:05pm-
12:45pm 

4 

 

1:10pm-
1:50pm 

5 

 

MONDA
Y 

 

 

 

Prayer 
 

Science 
 
 
 
 

Hindi 

 

 

 SSc 
 

 

 

 

Art 
 

 

S.Sc 
 
 
 
 

TUESDA
Y 

Prayer 
 

English 

 

Music 

 

 English  
 

 
 

S.Sc  
 

 

Maths 
 
 
 
 

WEDNES
DAY 

 
Prayer 

 

English 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Science 

 

 Maths  
 
 
 
 

Science 
 
 

S.Sc 
 

 
 
 
 

THURSD
AY 

Prayer 
 

Science 

 

 
 

Maths  

 

 Hindi 
 
 

Subject 
Enichme

nt  
 

Taekwondo 

 

FRIDAY Prayer 
 

FINAL EXAM  

SUBJECT - SSc 

 

 

 
 

 
 


