

## DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL "Creating Global Heads with Hearts" Session- 2020-21

Time-Table, Class: IV A (22<sup>nd</sup> February-26<sup>th</sup> February 2021)

4 A							
DAY	8:15am -8:30am Prayer	8:30am - 9:10am 1	9:35am- 10:15am 2	10:15a m - 11:00 am	11:00am- 11:40am 3	12:05pm- 12:45pm 4	1:10pm- 1:50pm 5
MONDA Y	Prayer	Science	Hindi		SSc	Art	S.Sc
TUESDA Y	Prayer	English	Music		English	S.Sc	Maths
WEDNES DAY	Prayer	English	Science		Maths	Science	S.Sc
THURSD AY	Prayer	Science	Maths		Hindi	Subject Enichme nt	Taekwondo
FRIDAY	Prayer	FINAL EXAM  SUBJECT - SSc					